
Create a magical fairy garden lantern 
that will make any space more magical. (R)

Fairy Garden Lantern
Thursday, March 13 | 5:30 - 7:00 pm

Story Time

Calling all SUPER READERS! Stop in
anytime between 5-6pm to make a
special craft and bring in your log
(does not need to be completed)  for a
small prize! Logs are available at the
glass showcase. (R)

Get up out of your seats and play Nintendo with
friends, including Nintendo Switch Sports, Just
Dance, Super Mario Bros Wonder, and Pickleball
Smash. (R)

MARCH
2025

Events
8638 W. Grand Ave., River Grove IL 60171 | 708-453-4484 | www.rivergrovelibrary.org

Youth Teen Adult

Children under the age of nine (9) must be accompanied by a caregiver
over the age of fourteen (14). The caregiver is responsible for the

behavior and supervision of children in their care while at the library.

(R) Registration is necessary for some events. Register
online, at the Library, or by calling 708-453-4484. All
programs are subject to cancellation without notice.

Library Board Meetings
Wednesday, March 12

Board meetings are open to the public. They are generally
held on the second Wednesday of each month at 6:00pm.

Follow the Library
on social media!

 Contact Mrs. Tucker for more information or to as
questions!  Email: youth@rivergrovelibrary.org

Join us for a chair yoga class led by
Nina Fleischman from The Tennis
and Fitness Centre. (R)

Chair Yoga
Saturday, March 1 | 10:30 - 11:30 am

Craft some beautiful mandala 
inspired coasters using small gems. (R)

Grab and Go: Diamond Art
Mandala Coasters 

Monday, March 3

Join us for a movie night and some snacks! Stay
until the end for a chance to win a copy of the
DVD. (R)

Family Movie Night: Garfield
Tuesday, March 25 | 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Winter Reading Craft Day
Wednesday, March 5 | 5:00 pm

Thursday, March 6, 13, 20, & 27 | 11:00 - 11:45 am

Sign up for Story Time! This
year’s theme is the

ALPHABET! We will sing
songs, learn about the

letters and their sounds.
Ages 4 & under. (R)

Evening Tales
Wednesday, March 19 & 26 | 6:00 pm

Calling all SUPER READERS! Stop in anytime
between 5-6pm to make a special craft and
bring in your log (does not need to be
completed)  for a small prize! Logs are
available at the glass showcase. (R)

Nintendo Game Day
Tuesday, March 4 | 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Come on in to make abstract
art using a card and paint (R)

Credit Card Painting
Tuesday, March 11 | 6:00 - 7:00 pm

Empowering women to address
retirement savings challenges is not just

necessary but a crucial step toward
achieving financial security. Join us and

take the first step toward a brighter
financial future. Sponsored by the 

Association of Financial Education. (R)

Retirement Savings Challenges for
Women and Strategies to 

Help Overcome Them
Thursday, March 27 | 6:00 - 7:00 pm



MARCH 2025
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

13

20

6

21

14

72

16

9

3

17

10

1

15

8

22

23 24

12

5

19

4

18

11

25

Winter Reading Craft Day
5:00 - 6:00 pm

Chair Yoga
10:30 - 11:30 am

26 27 28

Grab and Go:
Diamond Art Mandala
Coasters

Credit Card Painting
6:00 - 7:00 pm

Nintendo Game Day
5:00 - 7:00 pm

AM Storytime
11:00 - 11:45 am
Fairy Garden Lantern
5:30 - 7:00 pm

Family Movie Night: 
Garfield
5:00 - 7:00 pm

Evening Tales
6:00 - 6:45 pm

Evening Tales
6:00 - 6:45 pm

AM Storytime
11:00 - 11:45 am

AM Storytime
11:00 - 11:45 am
Retirement Savings
Challenges for Women and
Strategies to Help
Overcome Them
6:00-7:00 pm

Library Board of Trustees
Meeting
6:00 - 8:00 pm

AM Storytime
11:00 - 11:45 am

29

30 31


