

MARCH **Events** 2025 8638 W. Grand Ave., River Grove IL 60171 | 708-453-4484 | www.rivergrovelibrary.org

Follow the Library on social media!

Youth

Winter Reading Craft Day Wednesday, March 5 | 5:00 pm

Calling all SUPER READERS! Stop in anytime between 5-6pm to make a special craft and bring in your log (does not need to be completed) for a small prize! Logs are available at the glass showcase. (R)

Story Time

Thursday, March 6, 13, 20, & 27 | 11:00 - 11:45 am



Sign up for Story Time! This year's theme is the ALPHABET! We will sing songs, learn about the letters and their sounds. Ages 4 & under. (R)

Contact Mrs. Tucker for more information or to as questions! Email: youth@rivergrovelibrary.org

Evening Tales Wednesday, March 19 & 26 | 6:00 pm

Calling all SUPER READERS! Stop in anytime between 5-6pm to make a special craft and bring in your log (does not need to be completed) for a small prize! Logs are available at the glass showcase. (R)



Credit Card Painting Tuesday, March 11 | 6:00 - 7:00 pm Come on in to make abstract art using a card and paint (R)

Family Movie Night: Garfield Tuesday, March 25 | 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Join us for a movie night and some snacks! Stay until the end for a chance to win a copy of the DVD. (R)

(R) Registration is necessary for some events. Register

Adult

Chair Yoga

Saturday, March 1 | 10:30 - 11:30 am Join us for a chair yoga class led by

Nina Fleischman from The Tennis

and Fitness Centre. (R)





Grab and Go: Diamond Art Mandala Coasters Monday, March 3

Craft some beautiful mandala inspired coasters using small gems. (R)

Fairy Garden Lantern Thursday, March 13 | 5:30 - 7:00 pm

Create a magical fairy garden lantern that will make any space more magical. (R)

Retirement Savings Challenges for Women and Strategies to **Help Overcome Them**



Thursday, March 27 | 6:00 - 7:00 pm Empowering women to address

retirement savings challenges is not just necessary but a crucial step toward achieving financial security. Join us and take the first step toward a brighter financial future. Sponsored by the Association of Financial Education. (R)

Library Board Meetings held on the second Wednesday of each month at 6:00pm.



Teen

Get up out of your seats and play Nintendo with

friends, including Nintendo Switch Sports, Just

Dance, Super Mario Bros Wonder, and Pickleball

Nintendo Game Day

Tuesday, March 4 | 5:00 - 7:00 pm





SUN	ΜΟΝ	TUE	W E D	ТНО	FRI	SAT
30	31					1 Chair Yoga 10:30 - 11:30 am
2	3 Grab and Go: Diamond Art Mandala Coasters	4 Nintendo Game Day 5:00 - 7:00 pm	5 Winter Reading Craft Day 5:00 - 6:00 pm	6 AM Storytime 11:00 - 11:45 am	7	8
9	10	11 Credit Card Painting 6:00 - 7:00 pm	12 Library Board of Trustees Meeting 6:00 - 8:00 pm	13 AM Storytime 11:00 - 11:45 am Fairy Garden Lantern 5:30 - 7:00 pm	14	15
16	17	18	19 Evening Tales 6:00 - 6:45 pm	20 AM Storytime 11:00 - 11:45 am	21	22
23	24	25 Family Movie Night: <i>Garfield</i> 5:00 - 7:00 pm	26 Evening Tales 6:00 - 6:45 pm	27 AM Storytime 11:00 - 11:45 am Retirement Savings Challenges for Women and Strategies to Help Overcome Them 6:00-7:00 pm	28	29